Safety laser scanner PSENscan
Productive area monitoring and dynamic navigation
 Contents
Safety Laser Scanner PSENscan 2
1. For every requirement – Safe sensors
2. Product description
3. Available versions
4. Benefits at a glance

June, 2020
 Product in detail
Type code for base version
Safety Laser Scanner PSENscan 21
Product area
Pilz SENsors
Product range
sc - PSENscan
Operation
Non-contact,
optical, 2D (area
monitoring)
Safety zone
3.0 3.0m
5.5 5.5 m
Type
B Base version
L Light
M Master
ME Master Encoder
S Slave
PSEN sc B 3.0 08-12
Expansions
- 8 pin only memory
08-12    8 or 12-pin exchangeable memory
08-17    8 and 17-pin exchangeable memory
June, 2020
 Product in detail
Accessories
Safety Laser Scanner PSENscan 22
PSEN sc bracket PR
PSEN sc bracket P
PSEN sc bracket H PSEN sc cloth
PSEN sc cleaner
PSEN sc memoryPSEN sc bracket F
PSEN sc bracket C
June, 2020
 Product in detail
Item numbers accessories
Safety Laser Scanner PSENscan 23
Type description Description Item number
PSEN sc B 5.5 Scanner base version, 5.5 m safety zone 6D000001
PSEN sc L 3.0 08-12 Light version, 3.0 m safety zone, 8/12-pin exchangeable memory 6D000012
PSEN sc L 5.5 08-12 Light version, 5.5 m safety zone, 8/12-pin exchangeable memory 6D000013
PSEN sc M 3.0 08-12 Master, 3.0 m safety zone, 8/12-pin exchangeable memory 6D000016
PSEN sc M 5.5 08-12 Master, 5.5 m safety zone, 8/12-pin exchangeable memory 6D000017
PSEN sc ME 5.5 08-17* Master Encoder, 5.5 m safety zone, 8/17-pin exchangeable memory 6D000019
PSEN sc S 3.0 08-12 Slave, 3.0 m safety zone, 8/12-pin exchangeable memory 6D000020
PSEN sc S 5.5 08-12 Slave, 5.5 m safety zone, 8/17-pin exchangeable memory 6D000021
* Available soon
June, 2020
 Product in detail
Item numbers accessories
Safety Laser Scanner PSENscan 24
Type description Description Item number
PSEN sc bracket PR Bracket for pitch and roll regulation 6D000002
PSEN sc bracket P Bracket for pitch regulation 6D000003
PSEN sc bracket H Head protective bracket 6D000004
PSEN sc memory 08-17* Exchangeable memory 8 and 17-pin, M12 6D000005
PSEN sc memory 08-12 Exchangeable memory 8 or 12-pin, M12 6D000006
PSEN sc cleaner Cleaner 6D000008
PSEN sc cloth Cleaning cloth 6D000009
PSEN sc bracket F Mounting bracket for floor attachment 6D000010
PSEN sc bracket C Mounting bracket for corner attachment 6D000011
* Available soon
June, 2020